Нестандартные световые завесы
безопасности машины ELG
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Storage temperature -30°C~70°C (without freezing)
Ambient operating humidity When temperature is 20°C, humidity mas 85%
Explanation of model number ( For example: ELG1020L1NCC-2)
E L G 10 2 0 L1 N c c 2
▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼
I Model |  Beams f1  Beam space |  Brackets | Output signal |  Output contact | Scanning method ^Sensing distance!
ELG
series
04,06,08,
10,12......
10mm
20mm
40mm
L1 Bracket
L2Bracket
L7Bracket
N:NPN
P:PNP
R:Relay
C : normally close Parallel scanning
C: cross scanning
05:0.1-0.5M
2:0.1~2M
4:0.1~5M
Product size^
A1: Uppercover
A2: Bottomcover + aviation cap
B1: Upper stop-work range
B2: Bottom stop-work range
D: Beam gap
H: Protective height
L: Total height
A1 =14mm; A2=20mm
When D=10mm, B1=5mm; B2=25mm
When D=20mm, B1=5mm; B2=35mm
When D=40mm, B1=5mm; B2=35mm
H is protective height: H=(beams-1) * beam space
L is total height: L=A1+A2+B1+B2+H
Safety Light C
urtain
Safety Light C
urtain
Wire connection/
NPN type
DC24V OV
PNPtype
DC24V OV
Option of brackets/
L l side-m ounting
brackets
1. Ltype brackets (4pcs)
2. Sliding pot (4pcs)
3. M6 grommet (4pcs)
4. M6 pad (4pcs)
5. M6*16 screw (4pcs)
6. M6*8 screw (4pcs)
29.00
L2 upper & bottom
mounting
1. Brackets (4pcs)
2. M3*6 screw (8pcs)
r
L7 upper & bottom
side mounting
1. Brackets (4pcs)
2. M6*12 screw (4pcs)
3. M3*6 screw (8pcs)
Safety Light C
urtain
Safety Light C
urtain
ELG selection sheet >
• Beam space is 10mm, resolution 15mm